November 4, 2003 General Election
Salt Lake County, Utah

SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH

MUNICIPAL BLUFFDALE CITY

MUNICIPAL HERRIMAN CITY

MURRAY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1

MURRAY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3

MURRAY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5

MUNICIPAL SALT LAKE CITY

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6

MUNICIPAL SALT LAKE CITY

MUNICIPAL SANDY CITY

SANDY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2

SANDY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4

SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 1

SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 2

SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 4

TAYLORSVILLE CITY COUNCIL DIST 1

TAYLORSVILLE CITY COUNCIL DIST 2

TAYLORSVILLE CITY COUNCIL DIST 3

WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 1

WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 2

WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 3

WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 4

MUNICIPAL WEST VALLEY CITY

WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DIST 1




WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DIST 3

ALTA CANYON RECREATION CENTER

Precincts Counted List

Back To Top
SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH
Precincts Counted 285 100.00%
Registered Voters 246415 100.00%
Ballots Cast 67978 27.59%
Back To Top
MUNICIPAL BLUFFDALE CITY
Precincts Counted 2 100.00%
Registered Voters 2361 100.00%
Ballots Cast 725 30.71%
CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
Vote For 3
CLAUDIA ANDERSON 382 18.90%
VERN REX BINGHAM 382 18.90%
CRAIG L. BRIGGS 385 19.05%
JESSE KELLEY 454 22.46%
MARTHA SPEED 418 20.68%
Back To Top
MUNICIPAL HERRIMAN CITY
Precincts Counted 1 100.00%
Registered Voters 2270 100.00%
Ballots Cast 522 23.00%
CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
Vote For 2
KEITH G. ADAMS 343 35.95%
HARMON L. BUTTERFIELD 234 24.53%

RAQUEL H DELUCA 377 39.52%



Back To Top

MURRAY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1
JEFF DREDGE
JEREMIAH B. WATSON

Back To Top

MURRAY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3
JIM BRASS
D.G. "JOHN" CHRISTENSEN

Back To Top

MURRAY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 5
V. BRENT COOK
KRISTA DUNN

Back To Top

MUNICIPAL SALT LAKE CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

SALT LAKE CITY MAYOR
ROSS C. "ROCKY" ANDERSON

3683
956

666

283

3898

1158

639

510

4938

1505

533
953

106
86332
41844

22254

100.00%
100.00%
25.96%

70.18%
29.82%

100.00%
100.00%
29.71%

55.61%
44.39%

100.00%
100.00%
30.48%

35.87%
64.13%

100.00%
100.00%
48.47%

53.76%



FRANK R. PIGNANELLI
LAWRENCE REY TOPHAM

Back To Top

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 2
MICHAEL CLARA
VAN BLAIR TURNER

Back To Top

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 4
DENNIS GUY-SELL
NANCY SAXTON

Back To Top

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 6
ROBERT F. ATWELL
DAVID L. BUHLER

Back To Top
MUNICIPAL SALT LAKE CITY
Precincts Counted

Registered Voters

19140

10
6750
2507

974
1307

19
13162
4968

2097
2512

19
17063
9434

2406
5898

106
86332

46.24%
0.00%

100.00%
100.00%
37.14%

42.70%
57.30%

100.00%
100.00%
37.75%

45.50%
54.50%

100.00%
100.00%
55.29%

28.97%
71.03%

100.00%
100.00%



Ballots Cast

CITY PROPOSITION #1
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS

CITY PROPOSITION #2
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS

CITY PROPOSITION #3
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS

CITY PROPOSITION #4
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS

CITY PROPOSITION #5
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS

CITY PROPOSITION #6
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS

Back To Top

MUNICIPAL SANDY CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
Vote For 2
BRIGITTE DAWSON
STEVE FAIRBANKS
CRICKETT RAULSTON
LINDA M. SAVILLE

41844

28714
11861

24339
15496

19926
20075

28525
11533

20475
19454

27478
10613

55
46248
6995

2713
3036
3015
3583

48.47%

70.77%
29.23%

61.10%
38.90%

49.81%
50.19%

71.21%
28.79%

51.28%
48.72%

72.14%
27.86%

100.00%
100.00%
15.12%

21.97%
24.59%
24.42%
29.02%



Back To Top

SANDY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 2
DENNIS B. TENNEY

Back To Top

SANDY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 4
DON POTT

Back To Top

SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 1
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1
RICHARD STAPLES
LEONA WINGER

Back To Top

SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 2
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 2
BRADLEY G. MARLOR

17
11220
1769

1562

12
11863
1577

1257

3070

945

394

537

3029

331

186

100.00%
100.00%
15.77%

99.74%

100.00%
100.00%
13.29%

99.92%

100.00%
100.00%
30.78%

42.32%
57.68%

100.00%
100.00%
10.93%

56.88%



MICHAEL EARL WALTERS

Back To Top

SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 4
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 4
DAVID W. COLTON
ALETA A. TAYLOR

Back To Top

TAYLORSVILLE CITY COUNCIL DIST 1
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1
D.L. "BUD" CATLIN
JOHN E. GIDNEY

Back To Top

TAYLORSVILLE CITY COUNCIL DIST 2
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 2
WILLIAM H. (BILL) GORDON
MORRIS K. PRATT
ROBERT H. FULLERTON

Back To Top

TAYLORSVILLE CITY COUNCIL DIST 3
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

141

2666

606

301

300

4798

862

511

339

4722

867

331
520

5519
1077

43.12%

100.00%
100.00%
22.73%

50.08%
49.92%

100.00%
100.00%
17.97%

60.12%
39.88%

100.00%
100.00%
18.36%

38.90%
61.10%
0.00%

100.00%
100.00%
19.51%



COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3
JERRY W. RECHTENBACH
BRUCE L WASDEN

Back To Top

WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 1
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1
NATALIE G. ARGYLE
KIM ROLFE

Back To Top

WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 2
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 2
ROB BENNETT
CJAY BOWCUTT

Back To Top

WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 3
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3
MIKE KELLERMEYER
DAVID REES

Back To Top
WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 4

597
469

10
9095
1900

886

996

8077

1301

698

599

8387

977

505
463

56.00%
44.00%

100.00%
100.00%
20.89%

47.08%
52.92%

100.00%
100.00%
16.11%

53.82%
46.18%

100.00%
100.00%
11.65%

52.17%
47.83%



Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 4
LYLE C SUMMERS

Back To Top

MUNICIPAL WEST VALLEY CITY
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

WEST VALLEY CITY MAYOR -2 YR
DENNIS J. NORDFELT

COUNCIL AT-LARGE
DUANE R. MOSS
MARGARET K. PETERSON

Back To Top

WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DIST 1
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1
CAROLYNN BURT
JOSEPH (PETE) MOESSER

Back To Top

WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DIST 3
Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3
RUSSEL K. BROOKS

8387
510

487

39
38935
4897

4597

2083

2692

7887

1059

623

411

10644

1502

1376

100.00%
100.00%
6.08%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
12.58%

99.80%

43.62%
56.38%

100.00%
100.00%
13.43%

60.25%
39.75%

100.00%
100.00%
14.11%

99.93%



Back To Top

ALTA CANYON RECREATION CENTER

Precincts Counted

Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

ALTA CANYON BOARD MEMBER

Vote For 3

KRISTIN WANN GORANG
MARQUETTE MANSELL
VAUGHN WALSH

Back To Top

Precincts Counted / Precincts Not Counted

BLO1
MUO0O8
MUI8

S009
S019
S029
S039
S049
S059
S069
S079
S089
S099

SA03

SA13

SA23

SA33

SA43

SAS53

BL02
MUO09
MUI19

S010
S020
S030
S040
S050
S060
S070
S080
S090
S100

SA04

SA14

SA24

SA34

SA44

SA54

HRO1
MU10
S001
SO11
S021
S031
S041
S051
S061
S071
S081
S091
S101
SA05
SAIS
SA25
SA35
SA45
SASS5

MUO1
MU11
S002
S012
S022
S032
S042
S052
S062
S072
S082
S092
S102
SA06
SA16
SA26
SA36
SA46
SJO1

MUO02
MUI12
S003
S013
S023
S033
S043
S053
S063
S073
S083
S093
S103
SAQ7
SA17
SA27
SA37
SA47
SJ02

MUO03
MU13
S004
S014
S024
S034
S044
S054
S064
S074
S084
S094
S104
SA08
SA18
SA28
SA38
SA48
SJO3

MU04
MU 14
S005
S015
S025
S035
S045
S055
S065
S075
S085
S095
S105
SA09
SA19
SA29
SA39
SA49
SJo4

21
17682
2701
1759
1826
1768
MUO5 MUO06
MU15 MUI6
S006  S007
S016  S017
S026  S027
S036  S037
S046  S047
S056  S057
S066  S067
S076  S077
S086  S087
S096  S097
S106  SAO01
SA10 SAIll
SA20 SA21
SA30 SA31
SA40 SA41
SA50 SASI1
SJO5  SJ06

100.00%
100.00%
15.28%

32.86%
34.11%
33.03%

MUO07
MU17
S008
S018
S028
S038
S048
S058
S068
S078
S088
S098
SA02
SA12
SA22
SA32
SA42
SAS52
SJO7



SJO8
TA08
W0l
W11
WJ21
WJ31

WVO05
WV15
WV25
WV35

Precincts Counted:

SJ09
TA09
WJo02
W12
WJ22
WJ32

WV06
WV16
WV26
WV36

SJ10
TA10
WJ03
WIJ13
WJ23
WJ33

WVvO07
WV17
WV27
WV37

Precincts Not Counted:

Precincts Total:

Precincts Counted:

Precincts Not Counted:

Precincts Total:

TAO1
TAll
WJo4
WJ14
WJ24
W34
WV08
WV18
WV28
WV38

TA02
TA12
WIJ05
WI15
WJ25
WIJ35
WV09
WV19
WV29
WV39

TAO3
TA13
WJ06
WIJ16
WJ26
WIJ36
WV10
WV20
WV30

TA04
TA14
WJ07
W17
WJ27
WVO0l
WVI11
WVv21
WV3l1

Regular

285
0
285

Regular

254
0
254

TAO5 TAO06
TA15 TAIl6
wJog  WIJ09
WJ18  WIJ19
WwJ28  WJ29
wWVv02 WV03
WV12 WVI13
WV22 WV23
WV32 WV33

Absentee

0

0

0

Absentee

0

0

0

TAO7
TA17
WIJ10
W20
WJ30
WV04
WVi4
WwWv24
WV34

Total
285
0
285

Total
254
0
254



