# November 4, 2003 General Election Salt Lake County, Utah

<b>SALT</b>	LAKE	COUNTY.	<b>UTAH</b>
-------------	------	---------	-------------

**MUNICIPAL BLUFFDALE CITY** 

**MUNICIPAL HERRIMAN CITY** 

**MURRAY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1** 

**MURRAY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3** 

**MURRAY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5** 

**MUNICIPAL SALT LAKE CITY** 

**SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2** 

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4

**SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6** 

**MUNICIPAL SALT LAKE CITY** 

**MUNICIPAL SANDY CITY** 

SANDY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2

**SANDY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4** 

SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 1

**SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 2** 

SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 4

TAYLORSVILLE CITY COUNCIL DIST 1

TAYLORSVILLE CITY COUNCIL DIST 2

TAYLORSVILLE CITY COUNCIL DIST 3

WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 1

WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 2

WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 3

WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 4

**MUNICIPAL WEST VALLEY CITY** 

WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DIST 1

### WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DIST 3

### ALTA CANYON RECREATION CENTER

### Precincts Counted List

Back To Top		
SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH		
Precincts Counted	285	100.00%
Registered Voters	246415	100.00%
Ballots Cast	67978	27.59%
Back To Top		
MUNICIPAL BLUFFDALE CITY		
Precincts Counted	2	100.00%
Registered Voters	2361	100.00%
Ballots Cast	725	30.71%
CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE		
Vote For 3		
CLAUDIA ANDERSON	382	18.90%
VERN REX BINGHAM	382	18.90%
CRAIG L. BRIGGS	385	19.05%
JESSE KELLEY	454	22.46%
MARTHA SPEED	418	20.68%
Back To Top		
MUNICIPAL HERRIMAN CITY		
Precincts Counted	1	100.00%
Registered Voters	2270	100.00%
Ballots Cast	522	23.00%
CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE		
Vote For 2		
KEITH G. ADAMS	343	35.95%
HARMON L. BUTTERFIELD	234	24.53%
RAQUEL H DELUCA	377	39.52%

## Back To Top

<u> </u>		
MURRAY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1		
Precincts Counted	5	100.00%
Registered Voters	3683	100.00%
egistered Voters allots Cast  UNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1  EFF DREDGE EREMIAH B. WATSON  CTO Top  RRAY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 recincts Counted egistered Voters	956	25.96%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1		
JEFF DREDGE	666	70.18%
JEREMIAH B. WATSON	283	29.82%
Back To Top		
MURRAY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3		
Precincts Counted	8	100.00%
Registered Voters	3898	100.00%
Ballots Cast	1158	29.71%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3		
JIM BRASS	639	55.61%
D.G. "JOHN" CHRISTENSEN	510	44.39%
Back To Top		
MURRAY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5		
Precincts Counted	6	100.00%
Registered Voters	4938	100.00%
Ballots Cast	1505	30.48%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 5		
V. BRENT COOK	533	35.87%
KRISTA DUNN	953	64.13%
Back To Top		
MUNICIPAL SALT LAKE CITY		
Precincts Counted	106	100.00%
Registered Voters	86332	100.00%
Ballots Cast	41844	48.47%
SALT LAKE CITY MAYOR		
ROSS C. "ROCKY" ANDERSON	22254	53.76%

FRANK R. PIGNANELLI	19140	46.24%
LAWRENCE REY TOPHAM	2	0.00%
Back To Top		
SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2		
Precincts Counted	10	100.00%
Registered Voters	6750	100.00%
Ballots Cast	2507	37.14%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 2		
MICHAEL CLARA	974	42.70%
VAN BLAIR TURNER	1307	57.30%
Back To Top		
SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4		
Precincts Counted	19	100.00%
Registered Voters	13162	100.00%
Ballots Cast	4968	37.75%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 4		
DENNIS GUY-SELL	2097	45.50%
NANCY SAXTON	2512	54.50%
Back To Top		
SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6		
Precincts Counted	19	100.00%
Registered Voters	17063	100.00%
Ballots Cast	9434	55.29%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 6		
ROBERT F. ATWELL	2406	28.97%
DAVID L. BUHLER	5898	71.03%
Back To Top		
MUNICIPAL SALT LAKE CITY		
Precincts Counted	106	100.00%
Registered Voters	86332	100.00%

Ballots Cast	41844	48.47%
CITY PROPOSITION #1		
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	28714	70.77%
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	11861	29.23%
CITY PROPOSITION #2		
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	24339	61.10%
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	15496	38.90%
CITY PROPOSITION #3		
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	19926	49.81%
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	20075	50.19%
CITY PROPOSITION #4		
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	28525	71.21%
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	11533	28.79%
CITY PROPOSITION #5		
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	20475	51.28%
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	19454	48.72%
CITY PROPOSITION #6		
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	27478	72.14%
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	10613	27.86%
Back To Top		
MUNICIPAL SANDY CITY		
Precincts Counted	55	100.00%
Registered Voters	46248	100.00%
Ballots Cast	6995	15.12%
CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE		
Vote For 2		
BRIGITTE DAWSON	2713	21.97%
STEVE FAIRBANKS	3036	24.59%
CRICKETT RAULSTON	3015	24.42%
LINDA M. SAVILLE	3583	29.02%

Back To Top		
SANDY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2		
Precincts Counted	17	100.00%
Registered Voters	11220	100.00%
Ballots Cast	1769	15.77%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 2		
DENNIS B. TENNEY	1562	99.74%
Back To Top		
SANDY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4		
Precincts Counted	12	100.00%
Registered Voters	11863	100.00%
Ballots Cast	1577	13.29%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 4		
DON POTT	1257	99.92%
Back To Top		
SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 1		
Precincts Counted	3	100.00%
Registered Voters	3070	100.00%
Ballots Cast	945	30.78%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1		
RICHARD STAPLES	394	42.32%
LEONA WINGER	537	57.68%
Back To Top		
SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 2		
Precincts Counted	3	100.00%
Registered Voters	3029	100.00%
Ballots Cast	331	10.93%
COUNCIL MEMBER DIST 2		
BRADLEY G. MARLOR	186	56.88%

MICHAEL EARL WALTERS	141	43.12%
Back To Top		
SOUTH JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 4		
Precincts Counted	4	100.00%
Registered Voters	2666	100.00%
Ballots Cast	606	22.73%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 4		
DAVID W. COLTON	301	50.08%
ALETA A. TAYLOR	300	49.92%
Back To Top		
TAYLORSVILLE CITY COUNCIL DIST 1		
Precincts Counted	5	100.00%
Registered Voters	4798	100.00%
Ballots Cast	862	17.97%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1		
D.L. "BUD" CATLIN	511	60.12%
JOHN E. GIDNEY	339	39.88%
Back To Top		
TAYLORSVILLE CITY COUNCIL DIST 2		
Precincts Counted	6	100.00%
Registered Voters	4722	100.00%
Ballots Cast	867	18.36%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 2		
WILLIAM H. (BILL) GORDON	331	38.90%
MORRIS K. PRATT	520	61.10%
ROBERT H. FULLERTON	0	0.00%
Back To Top		
TAYLORSVILLE CITY COUNCIL DIST 3		
Precincts Counted	6	100.00%

100.00%

19.51%

5519

1077

Registered Voters

Ballots Cast

COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3		
JERRY W. RECHTENBACH	597	56.00%
BRUCE L WASDEN	469	44.00%
Back To Top		
WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 1		
Precincts Counted	10	100.00%
Registered Voters	9095	100.00%
Ballots Cast	1900	20.89%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1		
NATALIE G. ARGYLE	886	47.08%
KIM ROLFE	996	52.92%
Back To Top		
WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 2		
Precincts Counted	9	100.00%
Registered Voters	8077	100.00%
Ballots Cast	1301	16.11%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 2		
ROB BENNETT	698	53.82%
C JAY BOWCUTT	599	46.18%
Back To Top		
WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 3		
Precincts Counted	9	100.00%
Registered Voters	8387	100.00%
Ballots Cast	977	11.65%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3		
MIKE KELLERMEYER	505	52.17%
DAVID REES	463	47.83%

## Back To Top

WEST JORDAN CITY COUNCIL DIST 4

Precincts Counted	8	100.00%
Registered Voters	8387	100.00%
Ballots Cast	510	6.08%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 4		
LYLE C SUMMERS	487	100.00%
Back To Top		
MUNICIPAL WEST VALLEY CITY		
Precincts Counted	39	100.00%
Registered Voters	38935	100.00%
Ballots Cast	4897	12.58%
WEST VALLEY CITY MAYOR - 2 YR		
DENNIS J. NORDFELT	4597	99.80%
COUNCIL AT-LARGE		
DUANE R. MOSS	2083	43.62%
MARGARET K. PETERSON	2692	56.38%
Back To Top		
WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DIST 1		
Precincts Counted	9	100.00%
Registered Voters	7887	100.00%
Ballots Cast	1059	13.43%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1		
CAROLYNN BURT	623	60.25%
JOSEPH (PETE) MOESSER	411	39.75%
Back To Top		
WEST VALLEY COUNCIL DIST 3		
Precincts Counted	9	100.00%
Registered Voters	10644	100.00%
Ballots Cast	1502	14.11%
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3		
RUSSEL K. BROOKS	1376	99.93%

Back To Top							
ALTA CANYON RECREATION CENTER							
Precincts Counted	21	100.00%					
Registered Voters	17682	100.00%					
Ballots Cast	2701	15.28%					
ALTA CANYON BOARD MEMBER							
Vote For 3							
KRISTIN WANN GORANG	1759	32.86%					
MARQUETTE MANSELL	1826	34.11%					
VAUGHN WALSH	1768	33.03%					

## Back To Top

#### **Precincts Counted / Precincts Not Counted**

MU07	MU06	MU05	MU04	MU03	MU02	MU01	HR01	BL02	BL01
MU17	MU16	MU15	MU14	MU13	MU12	MU11	MU10	MU09	MU08
S008	S007	S006	S005	S004	S003	S002	S001	MU19	MU18
S018	S017	S016	S015	S014	S013	S012	S011	S010	S009
S028	S027	S026	S025	S024	S023	S022	S021	S020	S019
S038	S037	S036	S035	S034	S033	S032	S031	S030	S029
S048	S047	S046	S045	S044	S043	S042	S041	S040	S039
S058	S057	S056	S055	S054	S053	S052	S051	S050	S049
S068	S067	S066	S065	S064	S063	S062	S061	S060	S059
S078	S077	S076	S075	S074	S073	S072	S071	S070	S069
S088	S087	S086	S085	S084	S083	S082	S081	S080	S079
S098	S097	S096	S095	S094	S093	S092	S091	S090	S089
SA02	SA01	S106	S105	S104	S103	S102	S101	S100	S099
SA12	SA11	SA10	SA09	SA08	SA07	SA06	SA05	SA04	SA03
SA22	SA21	SA20	SA19	SA18	SA17	SA16	SA15	SA14	SA13
SA32	SA31	SA30	SA29	SA28	SA27	SA26	SA25	SA24	SA23
SA42	SA41	SA40	SA39	SA38	SA37	SA36	SA35	SA34	SA33
SA52	SA51	SA50	SA49	SA48	SA47	SA46	SA45	SA44	SA43
SJ07	SJ06	SJ05	SJ04	SJ03	SJ02	SJ01	SA55	SA54	SA53

SJ08	SJ09	SJ10	TA01	TA02	TA03	TA04	TA05	TA06	TA07
TA08	TA09	TA10	TA11	TA12	TA13	TA14	TA15	TA16	TA17
WJ01	WJ02	WJ03	WJ04	WJ05	WJ06	WJ07	WJ08	WJ09	WJ10
WJ11	WJ12	WJ13	WJ14	WJ15	WJ16	WJ17	WJ18	WJ19	WJ20
WJ21	WJ22	WJ23	WJ24	WJ25	WJ26	WJ27	WJ28	WJ29	WJ30
WJ31	WJ32	WJ33	WJ34	WJ35	WJ36	WV01	WV02	WV03	WV04
WV05	WV06	WV07	WV08	WV09	WV10	WV11	WV12	WV13	WV14
WV15	WV16	WV17	WV18	WV19	WV20	WV21	WV22	WV23	WV24
WV25	WV26	WV27	WV28	WV29	WV30	WV31	WV32	WV33	WV34
WV35	WV36	WV37	WV38	WV39					

	Regular	Absentee	Total	
Precincts Counted:	285	0	285	
Precincts Not Counted:	0	0	0	
Precincts Total:	285	0	285	
	Regular	Absentee	Total	
Precincts Counted:	254	0	254	
Precincts Not Counted:	0	0	0	
Precincts Total:	254	0	254	